LIMPIAR
CLEANING

Limpiador
Universal

Liquido limpiador apto

para todos los colores
Especiaimente recomendado
para articulos de
marroquineria y tapicerfa.

Para todo tipo de pieles, ante,

nubuck y textil en calzado,
bolsos, cinturones, etc.

Universal Cleaner
Liguid cleaner suitable

for all colours. Specially
recommended for leather
gooas and upholstery.

For all types of leather
(footwear, bags, belts, etc.),
suede, nubuck and fabric.
TLF39

125ml. /4,23 fl.0z.
Display 12 units

Balm

Crema limpiadora y
nutriente a base de ceras,
apta para todos los
colores. Especialmente
recomendado para articulos
de marroquineria y tapicerfa.
Para todo tipo de pieles y
charol.

Negre, marron oscuro,
incoloro.

Balm

Wax-based cleaning and
nourishing cream suitable
for all colors. Specially
recommended for leather,
including patent and reptile
leather.

Black, brown, colouriess.
TLF75

125mi. /4,23 fl.oz.
Display 12 units

CUEROS LISOS SMOOTH LEATHER

TARRAGO

Shampoo

Espuma limpiadora en seco
que permite limpiar cafzado

y prendas sin mojarlas
Proporciona un tacto suave

a la piel. No obstruye la
transpiracion. Para piel. piel
sintética, piel engrasada, ante.
nubuck. textil y microfibra

Shampoo

Dry cleaning mousse

to clean smooth leather
footwear and clothing
without water. It makes
leather soft to the touch
Does not affect breathability.
Suitable for leather,
synthetic leather. oiled
leather. suede. nubuck.
fabric and micro fibers.
1C827

200mi. /6,76 fl.oz.
Box 12 units

rarmaco’
LEATHER CREAM

Gel Cream

Gel limpiador delicado.
agradablemente perfumado
para pieles delicadas,
charol y piel de reptiles,

Gel Cream

Delicate and pleasant
scented cleaning gel for
delicate, patent and replile
leather.

1C132

50mi. /1,691l.02.

Box 12 units.
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TARRAGO

MANTENER
MAINTAIN

Leather Refresh

Spray coloreado con

alto poder cubriente
Renueva el color. nutre e
impermeabiliza Ia piel. Con
aceite de lanolina. Acabado
brillante sin necesidad de
lustrar,

Ver carta de colores.

Leather Refresh
Colored spray specially

designed to renew the color,
protect and nourish smooth

leather. High covering
power. enriched with
lanoline oil. Shining finish
Polishing is not neccessary.
See color chart.

TCS20

200m|. /6,76 fl.oz.

Box 12 units

ram RAGO

Dilatador

Flexibiliza la piel del zapato’
permitiendo que se adapte
a la forma del pie. Elimina
presiones y con ello evita el
dolor, Para piel lisa.

Shoe Stretch

It relaxes the leather fibers
of the shoe so that it adapts
to the shape of the foot,
removing the pressure
points and helping to
prevent pain. For the
interior of leather, synthetic
leather, suede, nubuck,
fabric and canvas footwear.
TCS15

100 ml. /3,38 fl.0z.

Box 24 units.

ARRAGO ;
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PROTEGER
PROTECT
Protector Universal

Potente impermeabilizante
que impide que el agua

pase al interior del calzado

0 las prendas, repele la
suciedad. Respeta los
colores. las caracteristicas y la
transpiracion natural de la pie!
Para piel, piel engrasada, ante,
nubuck, téxtil y microfibra

Universal Protector

Colourless preparation which
helps to prevent water soaks
into the footwear or clothing
Water and dirt repellency.
Respect for colors and
breathability natural properties
of the leather. Suitable for
leather, synthetic leather, oiled
leather, suede, nubuck. fabric
and micro-fibers

TCS23

100 ml. /3,38 fl.oz.

250ml. /8,451l.0z.

Box 12 units

TARRAGOD" |

minkK OIL

holtens Walerproots
L #xehe do Visén ¢ Hle de Vison

Mink Oil

Grasa enriquecida can
aceite de vison que

lubrifica la pigl evitando su
cuarteamiento. Alto poder
impermeabilizante. Incolora.
Adecuada para cugros lisos
y cueros engrasados.

Mink Oil

Mink oil enriched dubbin
which lubricates leather,
preventing against cracking
and helping to waterproof
leather. Surtable for oiled
leather and for smooth
leather.

TCL79

160 ml. /3,38 1l.0z.

Box 12 units
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Grasa de Caballo

Grasa de origen animal
Engrasa, suaviza y nutre
cueros lisos y pieles
engrasadas. Alto poder
impermeabilizante
Incoloro, negro

Dubbin

Special nourishing and
waterproofing dubbin for
leather and oiled leather.
Colourless. black

TCL53

50ml. /1,69 1.0z

100 ml. /3,38 fl.0z.

Box 12 units

SHOE CREAIM k )

rARRAGO

Shoe Cream

Crema suave a base de
ceras naturales (carnauba).
Mantiene el color, nutrey
da britlo. Para piel y piel
sintética.

Més de 80 colores
disponibies.

Shoe Cream

Carnauba wax based soft
cream, which nourishes,
maintains, shines and
enhances the colour of
the leather. It is suitable
for leather and synthetic
leather.

More than 80 colors.
TCT31

50ml. /1,69 fl.oz.

Box 12 units

§ Tammaco
Y shoe poLisH
rammaco

S5SHOE POLISH
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Shoe Polish

Bet(in pigmentado a base de
ceras naturales que limpia,
nutre y da brilio. Mantiene la
flexibilidad de la piel.

Negro, marron, incoloro.

Shoe Polish

Pigmented natural wax-
based shoe polish which
cleans, nourishes, shines
and helps to maintain the
flexibility of smooth leathers.
Black, brown, colourless
TCLAO

50ml. /1,691.0z.

100ml. /3,38 fl.oz.

Box 12 units

Leather Cream

Crema a base de cera de
abejas enriquecida con flior.
Nutre, da brillo y mantiene
el color. Su contenido en
flior le confiere un efecto
protector contra el efecto de
Ia luvia y fa humedad.

Ver carta de colores.

Leather Cream

Fluorine enriched and
beeswax based cream

which nourishes, shines

and maintains the colour

of the leather. Its fluorine
content provides a powerful
waterproofing effect. Suitable
for smooth leather and
synthetic leather.

See color chart.

TC087

50ml. /1,69 fl.oz.

75ml. / 2,53 fl.oz. applicator
Box 12 units

Kit Crema
Autobrillante

Crema autobrillante con cera
natural de carnauba. Gracias
a sus caracteristicas, nutre

y da brillo al instante sin
necesidad de lustrar. Facil
aplicacion. esponja incluida.
9 colores

Self Shine Cream Kit

Self shine cream containing
carnauba natural wax.

Its formula gives instant
shine without brushing,
and nourishes the leather.
The special design of the
applicator sponge allows an
easy use. Suitable for smooth
leather and synthetic leather.
9 colors.

TCT64

50ml. /1,69 1.0z

Box 12 units

TARRAGO

Instant Britlo

Abriflanta el calzadoy

las prendas de cuero

liso. Reaviva los colores
deteriorados por efecto de
la uz sofar u otras causas.
Para piet y piel sintética.

Instant Shine
Colorless self shine spray
that gives a brilliant finish
to all smooth leathers
and synthetic leathers.
Also used for multicolor
smooth leathers.

TCS25

250 ml. /8,45 1.0z

Box 12 unils

TARRAGO

Crema de Ceras

Crema liquida autobrillante,
enriquecida con ceras
naturales de carnauba y de
abejas, que nutre, abrillanta
y mantiene la flexibilidad

de la piel. Al ser una crema
autobrillante, no necesita
cepillado posterior. Para piel
y piel sintética. Con esponja
aplicadora

8 colores

Self Shine

Liguid self shine cream based
in natural carnauba wax and
heeswax. that nourishes,
polishes and maintains the
flexibility of leather. As it is a
self-shine product, brushing
is not necessary. Suitable for
leather and synthethic leather.
With applicator sponge

8 colors

TCA28

75ml. /2,54 fl.oz.

Box 12 units

YamaacsS a [ ]
MG pro-HINE

Maxi Pro-Shine
Esponja limpiadora
impregnada de liquido
autobrilante a base de
siticona para dar britlo al
instante y efiminar et polvo.
Para todo tipo de piel.

Maxi Pro-Shine
Cleaning sponge soaked
with a silicone self-shine
liquid which provides
instant shine. Suitable for
all types of leather.
TCV05

Display 20 units




CUEROS LISOS SMOOTH LEATHER

taxmaco
BETRATING 0

DYE C,

Tinta
Penetrante

Tinte en base alcohol, para
tefir piel lisa de colores
clares a colores 0souros.
Para piel v piel sintética.
Incluye pincel. Neqro,
MArron aseuro, azul maring.

Penetrating Dye

Alcoholic based dye. To
be used only to change
from light to dark colors.
Paintbrush ineluded,
Dark brown, black, navy
bie

TDC14

50ml. /1,69 1l.0z.

Box 12 uniis

TENIR Cambiar el color
hange the color

cueros lisos.

Conditioner

Special solution formulated
fo prepare carefully the
leather before its dveing,
removing dirtness and any.
previous finishing. The
special formufation fully
opens the leather pores,
making the dyeing process
easier and more effective.
Suitable for smooth leather.
TDCO4

50mi. /1,69 1l.0z.

Box 12 units

Color Dye Simple

Tinte en base acuosa. Tife piel,
lona y piel sintética, incluso

de negro a blanco, Resistente

al agua. Repara rozaduras y
punteras desgastadas, y restaura
el color. No se agrieta. Secado
rapido.

Mas de 80 colores y metalizados.
Ver carta de colores.

Color Dye Single

Water based dye, changes the
color even from black to white,
repairing scuffs and scratches.
Fast drying. Self shine finish,
Stitable for leather, canvas and
Synthetic leather.

Mare than 80 colors and
metallic. See color chart.
T0C01/02

25ml. /0,85 l.az.

Box 6 units

TARRAGO

COLOR DYE

Color Dye + Pi
Tinte en base actiosan clot.
piel sintética, incluso de negroa b

Repara rozaduras

el finte. i
Mas de 80 colores y metalizados, Ver carta de colares;

Color Dye + Preparer

Water based dye, combined with a soap liquid that
Prepares the leather before applying the dye. Dye changes
the color even from biack fo white, repairing scuffs and
scratches. Fast drying. Seif shine finish. Suitable for leather,
canvas and synthetic leather

More than 80 colors and metallic. See color chart.
TDC05/06

25ml. +25mi. /0,851.0z. + 0,85 fl.oz.

Box 6 units

TENIR Reparar
DYE Repair
[

Quick Color

Tinte reparador con alto poder
cubriente que repara eficazments

rozaduras i punteras desgastadas,

sin preparacion previa de la piel,
Proportiona un lacto suave y
flexible. Tambieén repara el calor
&1 cantos y tacongs. Acabado
solicdo y resistente. Para piel, piel
sintética y lona. Més de 80 colores

vy metalizades, Ver carta de colores,

Quick Color

High opacity repairer dve to
restore the colour and effectively
cover scuffed and damaged
dreas of the shoe, without
pravious preparation of the
leather. Excellent coverage and
resistance. It also repairs color
for edges, hesfs and soles.
Meakes leather soff to the fouch
For leather, synthetic leather and
canvas. More than 80 colors and
metallic. See color chart,

T0C83

25ml. /0,85 fl.oz. Box 6 units

ACCESORIOS
ACCESSORIES

la limpieza

24 del catzado.
Longitud: 14,5 cms.

Polishing brush
With natural bristles and
plastic black handle, this
brush provides excellent
sfiine after the cleaning of
the eather footwear.
23802

Lenght: 14.5 cms.

Bax 24 units

Cepillo Crin
de Caballo

Cepillo con mango de
madera de haya natural,

" barnizada y cerdas

naturales de crin de
caballo, especial para
lustrar gl calzado de cuero.
Longitud: 14 cms.

Horse hair brush

Brush with natural painted
beech wood and natural
harse hair, specially
indicated to polish the
leather footwear.

TeV11

Lenght: 14 cms.

Box 24 units




SHOE CARE KITS

KITS DE CUIDADO DEL CALZADO
SHOE CARE KITS

Kit de Viaje Negro

- 1 cepillo lustrador

- 2 cepillo extendedor
-1 calzador metdlico

- 2 Tarrago Shoe Polish
50 ml. (incoloro/negro)

- Black Shoe
Care Travel Kit

- 1 wooden polish brush
- 2 applicator brush with

- 1 plastic black shoe horn

- 2 Tarrago Shoe Polish
S0ml /1,68 1.0z
(colpriess/hlack)

= krrayo Gel Cream
50ml./ 1,690z

TCV12. Rosa / Pink

TCV15. Negro / Black

Light Brown
Shoe Travel Kit

Content:
- 1 shoe cloth

- 1 polish glove

-2 appﬂmmr brush with
wooden handle

- 1 metaliic shioe horm
- 2 Tarrago Shoe Polish
50ml. /1,69 fl.oz.
(colorless/black)
ToVid

Kit Madera Forrado ‘

Marron

Contiene:

-1 gamuza

- 2 cepillo lustrador
-1 cepillo pequeno

- 2 ceplllo extendedor

-1 calzador metalico

- 1 guante abrillantador

- 2 Tarrago Shoe Polish

50 ml. (incoloro/negro)

Leather Care Kit

Brown

Content:

- 1.Shoe cloth

- 2 Woaden Folish Brush

- 1 Littie Wooden Brush

- 2 Applicator brush with
wooden handle

-1 Metallic Shoe Hom

-2 Tarrago Shoe Polish
50ml. /1,69 fl.oz.
(Coforless/Black)

TCV16

Mahoganym

-1shoecfaﬂr .
- 2 wooden polish brush

- 1 little woade.ﬂ'poﬂsﬁ-brm

- 2 applicator brush with
wooden handie
- 1 metallic shoe horn
- 1 polish glove
-2 farrago Shoe Polish
50ml. /1,68 oz
rsoforfessbiackj

[[H

Caja Madera
Negra Limpia

Con reposapigs exterior en
macera lacada. Interior de

Black wooden

box for shoe care -1
Wooden shoe vallet
!a::querep‘ black wood.

Shaecamw

-1 SB:‘!S!JM& BM
75ml. /2,54 floz.

- 1.Universal Protectar
100ml./ 3.38 floz.

- 1 Shoe ¢loth.

TCV19

Kit de Viaje
Marron de Lujo
Contiene:

- 2 Cepillos lustrador

con mango de madera

- 2 gamuzas
- 1 calzador metalico
- 2 Tarrago Shoe Cream

50 ml. (ineolora / negro)

De Luxe Brown

Shoe Care

Travel Kit

Content:

- 2 polish brush with
wonden handre

- 2 shoe cloth

- 1 metallic shoe hotn

- 2 Tarrago Shoe Cream
S50ml. /1,69 1oz
(colorless / black)

Tcv20




ANTE Y NUBUCK SUEDE & NUBUCK
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LIMPIAR
CLEANING

Limpiador
Ante y Nubuck

Preparado limpiador
jabonoso gue no altera la
textura del nubuck ni del
ante. Aplicable sobre todos
los colores. El disefio
especial de su esponja
permite una limpieza
profunda.

Nubuck

Suede Cleaner
Colourless soapy cleaning
solution which does not
change the texture of the
nubuck or suede. It can be
applied to all the colours.
The special design of the
sponge alfows a degp
cleaning.

TCA17

75mi. /2,54 fl.0z.

Box 12 unils

Block

Goma limpiadora que
elimina facilmente las
manchas superficiales.
Para ante y nubuck.

Block

Cleaning erasure that

easily removes dust,

dirt and stains from the

surface of the shoes,

bags and garments.

Suitable for suede and

nubuck.

cve7

Net weight: 35 grs. /
,23 0z.

Bax 12 units

D00
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Shampoo

Espuma limpiadora en
$eco que permite limpiar
calzado y prendas sin
mojarlas. Proporciona un
tacto suave a la piel. No
obstruye la transpiracion.
Para piel, piel sintetica,
piel engrasada, ante,

nubuck, textil y microfibra.

Shampoo

Dry cleaning mousse

to clean smooth leather
footwear and clothing
without water. It makes
leather soft to the

touch. Does not affect
breathability. Suitable for
leather, synthetic leather,

MAINTAI

MANTENER
|'||Jl'

Renovador

de Ante _
Reaviva el color: original,
protege contra la
humedad, no obstruye
la transpiracion y es

de secado rapido.

Para ante, nubuck y
microfibra.

9 colores.

Nubuck &
Suede Renovator

It revives the original
colours and nourishes.
Protects beyond water,
permits fegt breathability
and dries fast.
9 colors.

TCS19

oiled leather, suede, nubuck, 100 ml. /3,38 .0z,

fabric and micro fibers.
1CS27

200ml. /6,76 fl.oz.
Box 12 unils

250ml. /8,45 1l.0z.
Box 12 units

Recolorante
Nubuck & Ante

Renueva el color. No obstruye

la transpiracion. Producto
testado y recomendado

para calzado de membranas
transpirables e impermeables

de ante y nubuck. Con
esponja aplicadora.
12 colores.

Nubuck Suede

Color
it renews the colour, It

does not affect breathability.

Product tested and

recommended for foolwear

made with breathable and
waterproof membranes.
Suitable for suede and
nubuck footwear. With
applicator sponge.

12 colors.

TCA18

75ml. /2,54 fl.oz.

Box 12 units

Tinta para A _te

=
Tinte en base alcohol para
cambiar de coloresi claros
a oscuros. Para ante,
nubtck, serraje, alcantara
y similares. Una vez seco,
no deja manchas. Incluye
pincel.
Negro, marron oscuro, azul
maring.

Suede Color Dye
A specially formulated
alcohol based dye to
change color from light
to dark. Once dry, the
dye will not transfer onto
other articles. Suitable
for nubuck and suede.
Paintbrush included.
Black. dark brown, navy
blue

10C16
50ml./1,691.0z.

Box 12 units

Quick Clean

Elimina el polvo y la
suciedad en superficie,
renovando el aspecto de
las prendas y el calzado.
Para ante, nubuck y todos
los cueros aterciopelados.

Quick Clean

Removes dust and
dirt, renewing the
appearance of suede
and nubuck garments
and footwear.

TCV09

Display 20 units

|
Cepillo De Luxe
Cepillo con cerdas
sintéticas y de alambre
de laton. Para una

limpieza delicada'y
eficaz del ante, nubuck

y cueros aterciopelados,

sin dafar.

De Luxe Brush

Brush with synthetic
and brass bristles.
Suitable for a delicate
and effective cleaning
suede and nubuck
without damaging the
leather.

TCV03

Box 12 units

Cepillo Laton

Cepillo con cerdas

de latén. Para una
limpieza profunda del
ante y nubuck, elimina
el polvo y la suciedad,
el barro... Levanta el
pelo sin dafiarlo

Wire Red Brush

Brass bristles brush.
For a deep cleaning

of suede and nubuck.
Removes dust and
dirt even mud. without
damage. Redresses
the hair of suede.
TCV04

Box 12 units
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FRESH KIDS

Deo Fresh

Potente desodorante para calzado.
Elimina el mal olor gracias a su
aroma fresco y agradable. Para todo
tipo de calzado de vestir o deportivo

Kids Shampoo

Elimina la suciedad de! calzado
con eficacia. El especial disefio de
la esponja permite una limpieza
profunda de! calzado de los nifios.
Aplicable sobre todos los colores.
Facil aplicacion, Para el calzado
infantil de ante y nubuck.

Plantilla Blue Kid

Higiénica y natural. Latex de

primera calidad. Aromatizada con
una suave y agradable esencia de
talco. Forrada con divertido tejido
estampado

Deo Fresh

Shoe deodorant which purifies
any odours thanks to its fresh and
pleasant scent. Suitable for all
types of dressing, casual or sports
footwear.

Blue Kid insole

Hygienic and natural. Top-quality

latex layer. Scented with a delicate
and pleasant talcum essence and

covered with a funny patterned

Kids Shampoo

Special solution for the effective
cleaning of children’s footwear.

nﬁnﬂmvy o‘e!a_vfngﬁ feet

TFS02 rspiration. Rel ” The special design of the sponge ; material.
150 ml. /5,07 fl.oz. iy ?mri; " pm %% BN ives possible a deep cleaning. it and maintains the flexibility IKo1 .fSec;;tand f:amfnrmbfe forcniren's
Box 12 units TFFO1 ' may be applied to all colors. Easy leather. Its high pigment content From 23/24 to 33/34 K03
100 gr. /3,38 fl.0z. application. For children’ suede renews colour instantly and cavers  1K02 From 23/24 1o 33/34
Box 12 units and nubuck footwear. all types of scuffs or wear marks. Cut to size - Multitalla: 19/34 K04
TKA17 Easy application. Suitable for Bag 5 pairs Cut to size - Multitalla; 19/34
50mi. /1,69 1l.0z. children” smooth leather footwear, Bag 5 pairs
Box 6 units 12 colors.
TKAZ8

50ml. /1,69 1l.0z.
Box 6 unils
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TARRAGO

LIMPIAR
CLEANING

Shampoo

Espuma limpiadora en seco
que permite limpiar calzado

y prendas sin mojarlas,
Proporciona un tacto suave
ala piel. No obstruye la
transpiracion. Para piel, piel
sintética, piel engrasada, ante,
nubuck, textil y microfibra

Shampoo

Dry cleaning mousse to clean
smooth leather footwear

and clothing without water.

It makes leather soft to

the touch. Does not affect
breathability. Suitable for
leather, synthetic leather, oiled
leather, suede, nubuck, fabric
and micro fibers

1CS27

200ml. /6,76 fl.o0z.

Box 12 units
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Quita Aureolas

Elimina las manchas
provocadas por el agua, nieve,
salitre y sudor. No altera el
color. Esponja de fibras que

realiza una limpieza muy eficaz.

Para todo tipo de piel y lona.

De Salter

Solution which removes stains
caused by water, snow or
saltpeter. It does not change
the colours. The special
design of the sponge provides
a deep cleaning. Suitable for
all types of leather and canvas.
TCA46

75ml. /2,54 fl.0z.

Box 12 units

Textil Cleaner

Preparado jabonoso especial
para la limpieza de textiles y
de lona. Puede ser aplicado
sobre cualguier color, El
especial disefio de su esponja
permite una limpieza profunda
También es valido para cueros
aterciopelados, ante y nubuck.

Fabric Cleaner

A special soapy solution made
for fabric and canvas cleaning
It can be applied to any colour.
The special design of the
sponge allows a deep cleaning
TCA71

75ml. /2,54 fl.0z.

Box 12 units

TARRAGO

SUPERGEL
CLEANER

Limpiador Super Gel

Detergente liquido para el
lavado a mano y a maquina
del cafzado deportivo. Accion
desinfectante y desodorizante.
Para calzado téxtil y de lona.

Super Gel

Liquid soap for the domestic
hand and machine-washing of
sport footwear. Antibacterial
and deodorizing effect. For
fabric and canvas footwear.
TSFO07

250 ml. /8,45 l.0z.

Box 12 units

Dilatador

Fexibiliza la piel del zapato
permitiendo que se adapte a la
forma del pie. Elimina presiones
y con ello evita el dolor. Para el
interior del calzado de piel, piel
sintética, ante, nubuck, textil

y lona.

Shoe Stretch

It relaxes the leather fibers of
the shoe so that it adapt to the
shape of the foot, removing the
pressure points and helping to
prevent pain. For the interior
of leather, synthetic leather,
Suede. nubuck, fabric and
canvas footwear.

TCS15

100mi. /3,38 fl.oz.

Box 24 units

|ITARRAGO

Color Stop

Fija el color en ef interior

del caizado, evitando asi las
manchas de color en los pies y
calcetines. Adecuado para todo
tipo de pieles.

Color Stop

It prevents the transference of
colour from the shoes to the
feet and the socks. Suitable for
all kind of leather.

TCS99

100ml. /3, 38 .0z

Box 12 units

rarrAaco |

ROTECTOR|

unlversal

rammaca

PROTECTOR
Uridversil

PROTEGER
PROTECT

Protector Universal

Potente impermeabilizante que
impide que el agua pase al interior
del calzado o las prendas, repele la
suciedad. Respeta los colores, las
caracteristicas y la transpiracion
natural de la piel. Para piel, piel
engrasada, ante, nubuck, téxtil y
microfibra

Universal Protector

Colourless preparation which
helps to prevent water soaks into
the footwear or clothing. Water
and dirt repelfency. Respect for
colors and breathability natural
properties of the leather. Suitable
for leather, synthetic leather, oiled
leather, suede, nubuck, fabric and
microfibers

7CS23

100 mi. /3,38 fl.0z.

250 ml. /8,45 fl.oz.

Box 12 units




Goma Pieles
Engrasadas y Nubuck

Goma especial para eliminar las
manchas superficiales de pieles
engrasadas y nubuck

0il Tanned and Nubuck
Rubber Erasure

Special erasure that removes
superficial dust, dirt and stains, For
oiled leather and nubuck

TCVo8

Net weight: 35 grs. /1,23 0z.

Box 12 units

CUEROS ESPECIALES SPECIAL LEATHERS

REL L F T2

Limpiador Pieles
Engrasadas

Preparado limpiador jabonoso
que no altera la textura de la piel
engrasada. Aplicable sobre todos
los colores. El especial disefio de
su esponja permite una limpieza
profunda.

Oil-Tanned Leather
Cleaner

Cleaning soapy solution which does
not change the texture of the oiled
leather. It may be applied to all
colours. The special design of the
sponge allows a deep cleaning.
TCA34

75ml. /2,54 l.oz.

Box 12 units

TAMRAGO
| EATHER CREST] 2

OTROS CUERQS
OTHER LEATHER

Crema Pieles Naturales

Crema suave y nutriente a base de
aceites vegetales. Limpia, nutre

e impermeabiliza el cuero. No
obstruye la transpiracion

Incolora, negra

Natural Leather Cream

A soft and nutritious vegetal oil-
based cream. It cleans, nourishes
and helps to waterproof leather.
It does not affect breathability.
Suitable for smooth leather and
oiled leathers

Colourless. black

Tcrot

50ml. /1,69 1l.0z.

Box 12 units

rarmAaco | S

PATENT
CATHER

Lr’ o

Limpiador Charol

Para el calzado de charol, piel
sintética, pieles exdticas y de
reptiles. Limpia, nutre, da brillo,
realza el color y protege contra las
grietas, la sequedad y las marcas
de los dedos, gracias al aceite de
aguacate y la cera de carnauba, Con
esponja aplicadora

Patent Leather

Suitable for patent leather, synthetic
leather, reptil and exotic leathers

It cleans, nourishes, shines and
enhances the color, protects against
craking and fingerprints, thanks to
its avocado-oil and carnauba wax
content. With applicator sponge.
TCA26

75ml. /2,54 fl.0z.

Box 12 units

TARRAGO
SHOE CRERI

Shae Gream Metal

Crema suave a base de ceras que
nutre, da brillo y mantiene el color
del cuero. Para cueros lisos

9 colores de acabado metalizado

Metal Shoe Cream

Soft natural waxes based cream to
nourish, shine and care the color of
leather. For smooth leather.

9 different metallic shades

TCT37

50ml. /1,69 1l.0z.

Box 12 units

TARRAGO

Crema Pieles Nacaradas

Grema suave a base de ceras que
nutre, da brillo y mantiene el color
del cuero. Para cueros lisos.

6 colores de acabado nacarado

Pearly Cream

Soft natural waxes based cream to
nourish, shine and care the color of
leather. For smooth leather.

6 different pearly shades

TCT36

50ml. /1,69 fl.oz.

Box 12 units




HIGH TECH
LIMPIAR

CLEANING

Nano

Cream

Balsamo limpiador,
nutriente e
impermeabilizante.
Contiene un 31 %
de cera de abejas”
Recomendado para
cuerns lisos tratadas
con alta teenologia
*% del total e ceras.

Nano

Cream

CGiganer, nourishing
and waterproofing
balm, 31% beeswax
content*, Specially
recormmendad for
smooth HIGH-TECH
leathers.

* % of all waxes.
TGF22

125ml. /4,23 f.oz.
Display 12 units

Performance
Wash+/sachets

Detergente de nueva
generacion, Revitaliza

la transpirabilidad y la
impermeabilidad original
de prendas técnicas y
efuipamiento de alta
tecnologid. Disponible
efl botella y en sachets
individuales.

Performance

Wash+/ sachets
Top washing cleaner which
reviializes breathability
and water repellency of
high activity / technically
advanced clothing and
ggrmenrs Avaikable fn

ftie ar sachets.

F21
250ml. /8,451.0z.
510ml. /17,24 ll.0z.
1020 ml. /34,49 1l.0z.
Sachets 18 ml./0,12 fl.0z.

OuUTDOGOR

TARRAGO
HIGHTECH

Ui PRUTECTU

FROTECTION FORMUL ';i

-

Liquid
Protector
Preparado liquido
para renovar la
impermeabilidad y
|a transpirabilidad
en prendas de alta
tecnologia. No afecta
el color original.
Recomendado para
uso doméstico.

Liquid
Protector

Liguid solution to
renew breathability
and water-repeliency
i high-tech garments,
It does nat affect
original color, Specially

recommended for
domestic use

GF20
250mi. /8,45 Il.0z.
Box 12 units

0il Nano

Protector

Impermeabilizants. e
efecto “Flor de lata",
con aceite nutrignte

un polimero fluorado

de tltima generacion,
Para pieles engrasadas,
nubuck, prendas
enceradds y membranas
de tiltima tecnologia.

0il Nano

Protector

Waterpraofer with
“Lotus effect”, based on
a lop-olass innovative
fluonnated polymere and
nutrient ofl, Far HIGH-
TECH membranes, oiled
leather, waxed garments
and nubuck.

TGS06

400 ml. /16,90 1l.0z.
Box 12 units

r.—-—-ﬁ_.
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Nano

Protector
Impermeabilizante para
piel, ante, nubtick, taxtil
y fibras transpirables e
impermeables de alta
tecnologia, simulando
el denominado efecto
“Hor de Loto"

Nano

Protector
Top-class protection
specially recammentied
for all kind of leather,
suede, nubuck and
fabric materials in the
HIGH-TEGH branch,
simulating the calfed
“‘Lotus flawer” effect
TGS22

250 ml. /8,45 .oz
400 mi. /16,90 1.0z
Box 12 unils

" GLEANER

TREKKING
LIMPIAR
CLEANING

Limpiador

Trekking
Espuma seca. Eficaz
limpieza del calzado de
montafa que no altera
la transplrabilidad
natural del cuero.
También es a

para piel sintetica,
ante, nubuck; textil y
microfibra.

Trekking

Cleaner

Dry cleaning mousse
far Trekking footwear,
Wwhich doesn't affect
leather natural
breathavility. Also
Suitable for synthefic
leather, oiled feather,
suede, nubuck, fabric
and miero fibers.
17802

100 mi. /3,38 .oz
250 mil. /8,45 ll.0z.
Box 12 units

TARRAGO
Trekding |
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Water
Protector

Impermeabilizante con
alta concentracion en
fitior, especialmente
formulado para proteger
el calzado de montana
de piel, piel sintética
ante, nubuck y téxdil.

Water

Protector

Powerful walterproofer
with high content on
fliiorine based Watar
repelling agents, Specially
formulated ta protect
Irekking garments and
footwear. For smoath
Ieather, synthetic leather,
sugde, nubuck and fabric.
17801

100 ml. /3,38 fl.oz.
250ml. /8,45 Il.0z.

400 mi. /13,52 Il.0z.
Box 12 units

m ( .:.--\
SIICONE
HETWT S 245820
LEATHER
TEXTILE & CANVAS

——

Silicone
Protector
Impermeabilizante

a base de silicona
especial para articulos
de montana y outdoor.
Protege de la lluvia, la
humedad y las manchas
de grasa. Para piel, ante,
nubuck, nylon, algodon,
lona y téxtil.

Silicone

Protector
Silicone-based
waterproofer special for
mountain and outdoar
equipment. Protection
against rain, dampness
and oif stains. Sutable
for leather, suede,
nubuck, nylon, cotton,
canvas and fabric.
TTS1

S16
400ml. /13,52 H.0z.
Box 12 units

e

oL

OILED LEATHER
& WAXED TEXTILE

il

Protector
Impermeabilizanta y
Iubricante especial
para el calzado
Trekking de piel
gngrasada, prendas
arceradas y nubuck
No afecta a los
colores originales ni
a la transpirabilidad
Oil

Protector
Waterpraofing

and maistourizing
solution for oiled
leather, nubtick waxed
footwear and clothing.
It does not affact
onginal eolors or
breathability

TTS06

100ml, /3,38 .oz
250 ml. /8,45 .0z
Box 12 units

Tucan
Mink Oil

Grasa animal
enriquecida con aceite
de visén v caras
naturaies (carnaubia y
cera de abejas). Alto
poder impermeabllizante
y nutriente que evita el
cuarteamiento. Rapida
ahsorcion.

Tucan

Mink 0il

Natural carnauba and
beeswax based dubbin,
enriched with mink of,
High watsrproofing
and nourishing power
fo prevent smaooth
leathers from cracking.
Fast absorption.
TTL53

100 ml. /3,38 fl.oz.
Box 12 units

I e
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Trekking

Protection Kit
Contiene/content.

Limpiador Trekking
Trekking Cleaner
100mi/ 3,38 fl.oz.

Trekking Protector
Trekking Protector
100mi /3,38 fl.0z.

Cepillo de Luxe
De Luxe Brush

Esponija de limpieza
Cleaning sponge

Instrucciones de uso
Instructions for use

T7S03
Box 12 units

Oil
Protection Kit
Contiene/content.

Limpiador Trekking
Trekking Cleaner
100mi /3,38 fl.oz.

Trekking Qil Protector
Trekking Oil Protector
100mi /3,38 fl.0z.

Cepillo de Luxe
De Luxe Brush

Esponja de limpieza
Cleaning sponge

Instrucciones de uso
Instructions for use

T7S05
Box 12 units

A
TARRAGO

Super
Gel

Detergente liquido
para el lavado a mano
y a maguina del
calzado deportivo
Accion desinfectante
y desodarizante. Para
calzado textil y de
lona

Super

Gel
Liquid soap for the

domestic hand and
machine washing

of sport footwear.
Disinfectant and
deodorizing effect.
For fabric and canvas
footwear.

TSFa7

250 ml. /8,45 fl.0z.
Box 12 units

TARRAGO

Limpiador
Sport

Limpiador jabenoso
para el calzado

deportivo de cualquier

color en piel, piel
sintética, ante y

nubuck, con esponja
aplicadora para una

limpieza profunda

Sport
Cleaner

Cleaning soapy
solution for sports

footwear in any color.

Special applicator
sponge for a deep

cleaning. For leather,

synthetic leather,
suede and nubuck.
TSA17

75ml. /2,54 1.0z.
Box 12 units

Superpractik
Toallitas en sobres
individuales,
impregnadas con una
solucién jahonosa
que limpia el calzado
deportivo de forma
rapida y facil. Piel, piel

sintética, ante, nubuck,

textil

Superpractik

Single tissues sachets
with liguid soap for
a quick and easy
cleaning of sports
footwear. Smooth
leather, synthetic
leather. suede,
nubuck, fabric.
TSV10

Display 24 boxes of
6 units

Super

Blanco

Crema blanqueadora
de alto poder cubriente
y facil aplicacion,
especial para el calzado
deportivo blanco de
piel y piel sintética que
corrige eficazmente
defectos y rozaduras.

Super
White

Powerful whitener
liquid cream,
recommended for
sports and casual
footwear. Easy
application. Repairs
Scuffs and scratches.
For smooth leather and
synthetic leather.
TCA29

75ml. /2,54 fl.oz.
Box 12 units

TARRAGO

Super
Negro

Crema liquida a hase
de ceras para el
calzado de color negro
de piel y piel sintética
Renueva el colory
repara arafiazos; nutre
y da brillo

Super

Black

Wax based liquid
cream for sports
footwear in black
color. Renews color.
repairs scuffs and
nourishes smooth
leather and synthetic
leather.

TSAO1

75ml. /2,54 fl.oz.
Box 12 units

SADDLERY

Aceite
Pata de Buey

Aceite natural de pata
de buey especial para
nutrir y regenerar
todo tipo de cueros
resecos de arreos y
otros accesorios para
la equitacion y la caza,
dejando un tacto no
graso y sedoso.

Neatsfoot Oil

Natural neatsfoot of,
nourishes and supples
dry leather saddles and
hunting or horse riding
accessories. Silky and
non greasy touch.
TYP84

125mi. /4,23 fl.oz.
500 mi. /16,90 fl.oz.
1L./33,811.0z
5L./169,051.0z.

TARRAGO

Grasa para

Cuero
Nutre, abrillanta y

flexibiliza la piel evitando

su cuarteamiento. Ideal

L

DuBeIn

-

DusesiN

Grasa de
Caballo

Engrasa, suaviza y
nutre cueros lisos y
pieles engrasadas

para arreos y accesorios Alto poder

de cuero para la
equitacion y la caza

Dubbin for
Leather

Nourishing and shiny
dubbin which protects
leather against cracking
For leather saddles.

horse riding and hunting

accessories

TYP53

250 ml. /8,45 1l.0z
11./33,811l.oz
41./135,241l.0z.
8L./270,481l.0z.

impermeabilizante.
Incoloro, negro.

Dubbin

Special nourishing
and waterproofing
dubbin for leather
and oiled leather.
Colourless, black.
TCL53

50ml. /1,69 1l.0z.
100 mi. /3,38 fl.0z.
Box 12 units




PLANTILLAS-CORDONES INSOLES-LACES

Elegant

Piel 100% de oveja, sin
tratamientos quimicos.
Latex con carbon
activado que absorbe
los malos olores. Forma
anatomica. ldeal para
actividades que se
realicen de pie durante
un tiempo prolongado

Elegant

100% sheepskin
leather. No chemical
treatments added.
Latex with activated
carbon particles to
absorb bad odors.
Anatomical shape.
Ideal for activities
requiring remain to
stand for long time
o4

From 36 to 40

Bag 5 pairs

Active Pecari
Piel 100% natural

de oveja. Latex
antideslizante con
carbon activado para
cualquier tipo de
calzado.

Active Pecari
100% sheepskin
natural leather. Antiskid
latex with activated
carbon for alf kind of
footwear.

Lot

From 35 to 46

ILO6

Cut to size -
Recortable: 35/46
o2

Half Active Pecari:
from 35 10 42

Bag 5 pairs

Active Leather
Piel 100% oveja de
primera calidad. Latex
antideslizante con carbén
activado, para el calzado
mas elegante y los pies
mas exigentes.

Active Leather
Top-quality 100%
sheepskin leather.
Antiskid latex foam
with activated carbon
particles, for the most
elegant shoes and the
most demanding feet.
1Lo3

From 35 to 46

Bag 5 pairs

Alu Cold
Forro de lana y:
base de alumini
que garantiza fa
estabilidad. Térmicas
y aislantes. Para
cualquier tipo de
calzado y deportes de
invierno.

Alu Cold

Wool outer layer
and solid aluminum
base, lo provide
stability. Thermal
and isolating
properties. For all
types of footwear
and winter sports.
wo1

From 35 to 46
Bag 5 pairs

VAII_A.G"

Fleece

Felpa termo-
controlada,
transpirable. Muy
resistente. Para

uso convencional,
profesional y en
deportes de invierno
Amortigua los
impactos

Fleece
Thermo-controlled
insole. Odor and
perspiration control.
Comfortable and
very resistant. For
conventional or
professional uses,
and winter sports
Impacts absorption.
1wo4

From 35/36 fo 45/46
Bag 5 pairs

Wool

Pura lana 100% ¥
espuma de fatex’
antideslizante.
Conserva la
temperatura natural
de los pies. Gran
confort. Para todo
tipo de calzado y
deportes de invierno.

Wool

100% wool and
antiskid latex foam.
Comfort and natural
heat for feet. For all
kind of footwear and
winter sports.

W3

From 36 1o 46
we2

Cut to size -
Recortable: 34/46
Bag 5 pairs

Cork

Corcho natural y

tela 100% algodon.
Propiedades antiestaticas
e hipo-alergénicas.
Comodas e higiénicas
gracias a las propiedades
del corcho para absorber I
la humedad y su poder
termo-aislante.

Cork

Natural cork and 100%
cotton. Antistatic and
hypoallergenic. Hygienic
and comfortable. The 2
cork has natural thermal- ~ fabric. Pleasant pine
isolating properties and  Scent. Perfect for any
absorbs perspiration and ~ S€ason.

am
a resistant striped

impacts. For all types of ~ 1D0T

footwear. From 35 to 46

D03 1004

From 36 to 46 Half Fresh Striped:
o7 From 35/36 1o 41/42
Cut to size - Bag 5 pairs.

Recortable: 34/46
Bag 5 pairs

¥ época del afio

Chiorophyli

Suave espuma de
latex perforado, ideal
para mantener el pie
oxigenado, seco y libre
de los malos olores.
Perfumada con aroma ¥
de clorofila. Adecuada i
para cualquier tipo de
calzado y cualquier

Chlorophyll

Soft perforated latex oy ;

foam with natural and activated, ;
chiorophyil scent, Natural fibers cover;
ideal fo Keep feet highly resistant. For all
oxygenated, dry and  kind of footwear,
free from odors. 1006

Suitable for all types of ~ Cyt tg size -

shoes and any season. - Recortable: 34/46
o5 Bag 5 pairs

Cut to size -

Recortable: 34/46

Bag 5 pairs




muy confortable
de tela da rizo de
algodon. Perfumada
con aromade vainilla.

Sunny Feet

Resistant latex foam
with a rhomboidal
antiskid design,
highly breathable.
Soft cotton fabric
cover. Vanilla extract
scent,

/1174

From 35 to 46

Bag 5 pairs

Free Time
Plantilla de efecto
antibacteriano y
fungicida. Forma
anatémica. Latex

de alta calidad con
carbon activado. Capa
superior en algodon
100%.

Free Time
Anti-bacterial and
anti- fungicidal insole.
Anatomical design.
High-quality latex
with activated carbon.
100% cotton outer
layer.

1S02

From 35 to 46

Bag 5 pairs

ANELERFIC

p S

Anatomic
Plantilla conformada
con base anatmica
de polietileno con
espuma de latex y una
capa superior en rizo
de algodon de primera
calidad.

Anatomic

First quality insole

with polyethylene
foam base, anatomical
shape to favor a
correct posture. Bouclé
cotton top layer.

101

From 35 lo 46

Bag 5 pairs

TARRAGO
st
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Antiskid

Plantilla antideslizante
100 % de piel de oveja
curtida al vegetal con
base blanda de latex
para un mayor confort
Evita el desplazamiento
del pie en el interior de
calzado de tacon alto

y sandalias. Auto-
adhesivo

Antiskid

100% sheepskin
vegetable tanned
leather and soft latex
cushion base for the
maximum comfort.
Antiskid insole which
prevents the foot from
sliding forward in
high-heeled shoes and
sandals. Self-adhesive.
{1174

Box 6 units

= .
h. ORTHOCARE
Arch Support

Soporte para el arco
longitudinal del pie,
en piet original 100%
de oveja curtida

al vegetal. Gran
confort, al distribuir
correctamente el
peso del cuerpo.
Autoadhesivo.

Arch Support

Support in vegetal
tanned, 100%
sheepskin leather. for
the longitudinal foot
arch. Great comfort by
correctly distributing
the weight of the body.
Self-adhesive.

1003

Small, Medium,
Large

Box 6 units

TARRAGO
insole?

REEL
CUSHION

1 ORTHOEARE

Heel Gushion

Talonera en latex y
piel con una resistente
base de latex y
forradas con auténtica
piel. Amortigua los
impactos en la zona
del tacén

Heel Cushion

Heel cushions made
with a long-lasting
latex base and lined
with authentic leather,
to cushion impacts on
heels

1001

One size

Box 6 units

) TARRAGO

Heel Grips

Protector de! talén del pie en auténtica
piel de ante de primera calidad. Evita el
deslizamiento del taldn y la formacion de
ampollas. Autoadhesiva.

Heel Grips

Genuine suede-premium heel grips to
prevent sliding and blisters on the feet.
Self-adhesive.

moz

Display 50 units

TARRAGO'

Pernitos
Soportes que ayudan
a mantener la forma
del calzado mientras
no se utiliza, 1o que
ayuda a conservar su
buen estado y alargar
su vida (il

Shoe Trees

Special supports to
maintain the shape
of the footwear while
not being worn,
keeping shoes in good
conditions for longer.
Tcv1o

Mujer / Woman
(Amber): 35/40
Hombre / Man
(Black): 41/46

Pack 6 units

- HNO1. Encarado Fino.

- HTO1. Plano

- HY01.Grueso Enperado
- HHO1. Redondo Grueso
- HLO1. Cuero

Laces

100% pure cotton.

- HFO1. Fine Round

- HCO1. Round

- HEO1. Elastic

- HNO1. Thin Waxed

- HTO1. Flat

- HYO01. Chunky Waxed
- HHO1. Heavy cord

- HLO1. Leather

One pair / blister.
From 45 ¢cm. tp 180 cm.
12 ditferent colors.
Box 10 units




INDUSTRIAL

LIMPIAR CLEAN

T

SaAnmane

ACONDICIONADOR: Férmula especial para eliminar los
acabados y cualquier resto de suciedad de la piel. Abre
los poros facilitando el proceso de tefiido, Para piel y
piel sintética

CONDITIONER: Special formulation to remove the finish
and any dirt from the leather. Opens the leather pores,
making the dyeing process easier and more effective.
For leather and synthetic leather.

LIMPIADOR BE ANTE: Preparado jabonoso para
limpiar ante y nubuck que no altera su textura original.
Aplicable a todos los colores.

NUBUCK CLEANER: Soapy cleaning solution which
does not change the texture of nubuck or suede. It can
be applied to all colours.

Tz

BALM: Crema limpiadora a base de ceras apta para
todos fos colores. Limpia y nutre {a piel. Especialmente
recomendado para articulos de marroquineria y
tapiceria. Para todo tipo de pieles y charol.

BALM: Waxed based cleaning cream, suitable for
all the colors. It cleans and nourishes the leather.
Specially recommended for leather goods and
upholsptery. For every kind of leather.

LIMPIADOR UNIVERSAL: Liquido limpiador apto para
todos los colores. Especialmente recomendado para

articulos de marroquineria y tapiceria. Para todo tipo de
pieles, ante, nubuck y téxtil en calzado y complementos

UNIVERSAL CLEANER: A cleaner liquid solution suitable
for all colours. Specially recommended for leather goods
and upholstery. For all types of leather, suede, nubuck and
fabric fibers in footwear and accessorigs

TPPO4
500mi./1L./5L.
17fl.0z. /34 fl.0z. / 169 fl.0z.

MANTENER Y PROTEGER MAINTAIN AND PROTECT

CREMA AUTOBRILLANTE: Crema a
base de ceras naturales. Nutre y da
briflo al instante sin necesidad de
fustrar. Facil aplicacion. Para piel y piel
sintética. Incoloro, marrén oscuro,
marron medio y negro

SELF SHINE CREAM: A self-shine
cream containing natural waxes.
Exclusive formula to give instant shine
without polishing to nourish the leather.
For leather and synthetic leather.
Colorless, dark brown, medium brown
and black

TPP64

250mi./1Kg. /5Kg.

81l.oz. /34 H.0z. /169 1l.0z.

5L./1691.0z.

SHOE CREAM: Crema suave a base
de ceras. Mantiene el color, nutre y da

brillo. Para piel y piel sintética. Colores:

Incoloro, marron medio, marrén
0SCUro y negro

SHOE CREAM: Soft wax-based cream
which nourishes, shines and enhances
the colour. For leather and synthetic
leather. Colors: colorless, dark brown,
medium brown and black.

TPP31

1Kg./5Kg.

341l.0z. /169 fl.o0z.

CREMA MAQUINA LIMPIACALZADO:
Crema limpiadora para maquinas
limpiacalzado. incoloro y negro.

CREAM FOR SHOE POLISHING
MACHINE: Cleaning cream for shoe-
polishing machines. Colorless and
black.

TiHo6

1Kg. /34 fl.oz.

TLI75
5L./30L.
169 1l.0z. / 1014 l.0z.

DILATADOR: Flexibiliza la piel del zapato
permitiendo que se adapte a la forma
del pie. Elimina presiones y rozaduras
evitando el dolor y las molestias en
los pies. Para el interior del calzado de
piel, piel sintética, ante, nubuck, textil

y de lona.

SHOE STRETCH: Tarrago Shoe Stretch
relaxes the leather fibers so that

the shoes adapt to the feet shape,
removing pressure points and frictions,
helping to prevent the pain on the feet.
For the interior of leather, synthetic
leather, suede, nubuck, fabric and
canvas footwear.

TPP15

1L /5L

341l.0z. /169 fl.0z.

TLI39
5L./30L.

169 1fl.0z. / 1014 fl.0z.

SUPER PROTECTOR: Impermeabiliza
evitando que el agua traspase al interior
del calzado o prendas y dafie Ia piel,
repeliendo la suciedad sin aiterar los
colores ni la transpiracion. Para piel,
piel engrasada, ante, nubuck, textil y
microfibra.

SUPER PROTECYOR: Preparation
which helps o prevent the waler
soaking into the footwear. It repels
dirt without damaging original colours
or breathability. Suitable for leather,
synthetic leather, oiled leather, suede,
nubuck, fabric and micro fibers.

Tii23

5L./169fl.0z.

FRESH DEO: Potente desodorante
para calzado. Elimina el mal

olor gracias a su aroma fresco y
agradable. Para todo tipo de calzado
de vestir o deportivo.

FRESH DEO: Deodorant with
disinfectant power. Eliminates the
foot odor and gives a very pleasant
and fresh scent to the footwear.
Suitable for all types of dressing,
casual or sports footwear.

TFID2

5L./1691fl.0z




TINTES BASE ACUOSA
WATER BASIS DYES

TINTURA UNIVERSAL: Tinta en base
acuosa para tenir y reparar piel, iona
y piel sintética de cualquier color,
incluso para tefir de negro a bianco.
Repele el agua y resiste las fricciones
sin agrietarse. Mas de 80 colores y
metalizados. Ver carta de colores.

UNIVERSAL DYE: Water based dye

to change color and repair leather,
synthetic leather and canvas in any
color, even from black to white.

Water anf frictions ressistant without
cracking. More than 80 colors and
metallic. Seg color chart.

TPPO1/92

125ml./500ml. /2L./5L./30L.
4floz/171.0z. /68 1l.0z. /169 1].02.
1014 fl.0z.

ESPOMIAS APLICADORAS  ESPONJAS
APLICADORAS TINTE:
Esponjas para la
aplicacion correcta de
la Tintura Universal,

GREMA + SOPORTE:
Esponjas y soporie de
repuesto para aplicar
la Crema Autobriiante

Box 48 units

Box 96 units

LACA ACUOSA: Indicada para fijar
tintes de base alcohol como fa Tintura

Universal Tarrago. Reaviva los colores,

suaviza y favorece la impermeabilidad
de las prendas, Para piel y piel
sintética. Acabado mate o brillante,

WATER BASIS LACQUER: Vater-basis
top coating for alcohol dyes. It revives
colours and helps to waterproof

the leather. Suitable for leather and
synthetic leather. Matt or glossy finish.
TPP03/08

125ml. /500ml. /2L./5L.
4f.0z/17 fl.oz. /68 fl.0z. /169 fl.0z.

ESPONJAS APLICADORAS

CREMA: Esponjas de

de a Crema Autobrillante
y del Shoe Cream.

y también Shoe Cream. | de la Tintura Color Soporte de pléstico en

Negro, incoloro. Autobrillante y de Quick  © color negro.
Color.
DYE APPLICATOR CREAM APPLICATOR
SPONGES: Spare SPONGES: Spare sponges
sponges for the proper for the application of Self

) application of the Shine Cream and the

3 ( also Universal Acrylic Dye, Shoe Cream. Black plastic

the Shoe Cream. Black, Color Dye and Quick handle,

coloriess. Color. (K174

Tcvo1 TDV30 Box 120 units

repuesto para la aplicacién

una aplicacién uniforme y

TINTES BASE ALCOHOL
ALCOHOL BASE DYES

IMPRIMACION: Solucién en base
alcohol especialmente desarrollada
para facilitar los trabajos de tefido
en piel, garantizando Ia fijacion y fa
penetracion del color. Mas de 12
colores. Ver carta de colores.

PRIMER: Special product created as

a priming treatment for the leather
dyeing process, helping the penetration
and fixation of the colour. More than
12 colours. See colour chart.

TPP11

125ml. /500ml. /1L.

4fl.oz. /17 fl.0z/ 34 1l.0z.

'|"|m't‘.1:r|i .
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olor

TINTA RAPIDA PENETRANTE: Tinta en
base alcohol con gran poder cubriente
para piel lisa natural y sintética. Negro
marrén oscuro, azul marino

PENETRATING DYE: Alcohol based
penetrating dye with high opacity for
smooth leather and synthetic leather
Black, dark brown, navy blue.

TPPO9

500ml./1L./5L.

17H.0z. /34 l.0z. /169 fl.oz.

PINCELES PARA TENIDO:  CERA COLOR BARRA: CERA RELLENO BARRA:
Pinceles de pelo fino Repara el color y Rellena grietas o cortes
especiales para la proporciona un acabade  de cantos, suelas y
aplicacion de tintes de perfecto en punteras y tacones. Marron oscuro,
hase acuosa, permitiendo ~ tacones desgastados. negro

Marrén oscuro, negro,

TINTA PARA ANTE: Tinte en base
alcohol adecuada para cambiar
Unicamente de colores claros a
0SCUros en ante, nubuck, ante
sintético y serraje. Marron oscuro.
azul marino, negro

SUEDE DYE: Alcohol based dye
specially recommended to change
suede, synthetic suede and nubuck
in light colors into  dark colors. Dark
brown, medium brown, navy blue
TPP16

500ml. /1L./5L.

171fl.oz. /34 M.0z. /169 l.0z.

KIT APLICACION DE
COLOR: Para usar

en combinacion con

el maletin de tefido.
Contiene: pistola,
adaptador de compresar,
valvula conexién de

MALETIN DE TENIOO Y
AEROGRAFO: Vialetin de
tefiido, con aerdgrafo y
manual. Contiene:

1 Shampoo 200ml,,

6 Color Dye simple 50 ml,
2 Tinta para Ante 50 mi.,
8 Imprimacion 125 ml.,

TARRAGO

TINTES BASE CERA
WAX BASIS DYES

TINTA A LA CERA CLASICA
AUTOBRILLANTE PARA LUJAR: Tinte
en hase de ceras naturales, especial
para lujar cantos . suelas y tacones
desgastados del calzado de piel y piel
sintética, Acabado brillante. Marron
oscuro, marron medio, negro

CLASSIC SELF SHINE WAX INK:
Natural waxes based dye. specialfy
formulated to polish worn-out soles,
edges and heels of leather footwear.
Shiny finish. Dark brown, medium
brown, biack.

TPP65

1L./5L.

34 fl.0z. /169 1l.02.

GOMPRESOR: Para usar
conectado a la pistola
aplicadora del Kit de
Aplicacién de Color.
mediante la valvula de
conexion

created for an even and
smooth application of
water based dyes.

homogénea del color incotoro.

DYEING BRUSHES: COLOR WAX BAR: FILLING WAX BAR:
Colored wax which Filling wax to repair

paintbrushes specially repairs the color and scratches or cuts on

provides a perfect finish
to worn-out edges, soles

and heels. Dark brown, TPV68
black, colorfess, 120 gr.
TPV69 Box 10 units
140 gr.

Box 10 units

edges, soles and heels
Dark brown, biack.

propelente, dosificador de
tintura, cable de conexion.

COLOR APPLICATION KIT:
To use combined with the

dyeing case. Content: gun,

compressor adaptator,
propelient connection
adapftator, dye feeder,
connection wire.
TDV05

1 Acondicionador 50 ml
10 Esponias aplicadoras Tinte
1 Aerografo

DYEING CASE, AIRBRUSH
AND MANUAL: Dyeing
case with aerograph and
instructions. Content:

1 Shampoo Spray 6,76 fl.oz,  valve.
6 Color Dye 1,6 fl.oz. TDVo7
2 Suede Dye 1,6 fl.oz.

8 Primer 4,2 fl.oz.

1 Conditioner 1.6 floz.,

10 Color Dye Application

Sponges, 1 Airbrush

10V04

COMPRESSOR: To

be connected fo the
Applicator Kit Gun,
through the connection



